
Slopestyle
Sted
Dato

Rennleder
TD

Dommer 1
Dommer 2
Dommer 3
Dommer 4

Herrer Senior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 175 Nummedal Christian 1995 91,25
2 163 Dahl Ferdinand 1998 85,75
3 183 Ruud Birk 2000 84,75
4 184 Berg Johan Arno 1995 83,75
5 185 Moberg Eirik 1997 79
6 181 Usterud Felix 1994 77,75
7 186 Kalfoss William 1996 76,75
8 162 Bjørndal Mats 75,25
9 166 Granøien Gustav 1999 71,75

10 164 Fineid Knut 1997 79
11 174 Lyngen Adrian 1998 60
12 168 HertzenbergMathias 1999 55,5
13 182 Bråten Øystein 1995 58
14 161 Aulin Morten 1998 58
15 188 Ruud Daniel 1999 55
16 180 Viken Andreas Berg 1999 54
17 173 Leyobo Markus 1998 51,75
18 167 Helland Niklas 1996 50
19 165 Graedler Hans 1999 48
20 178 Tørraasen Eirik 1998 45
21 179 Ulsletten Petter 1996 45
22 177 Paldan Elias 1996 42
23 160 Aas Jonas Kjellsås 1997 40
24 170 Joteig Marcus 1998 35,5
25 172 Kleivnes Sander 20
26 171 Kaupang Mikkel 1999 17,5

Herrer Junior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 136 Schjerve Sebastian 2000 95
2 135 Samnøy Ulrik 2002 89,25
3 126 Lilland Mats 2000 85,75
4 120 Gjære Elias 2000 83,5
5 115 Frostad Tormod 2002 80,75

Lars Lomsdalen
Adam Frisell

Dombås
06.04.2018

Stein Olav Kvatningen
Eimund Staverløkk

Vegard Øye
Jonas Fjelstad



6 138 Skaug Tevje 2002 77
7 124 Kjellesby Nicolay 2002 74,75
8 129 Madsen William Roer 2000 72
9 125 Koch Emil 2003 65,75

10 117 Gaup Johan Emil 62
11 122 Johansen Iver Berg 2003 58,25
12 112 Feen Mats 2000 52
13 118 Gillebo Oskar 2002 68
14 132 Olsen Anders 2002 53
15 128 Lyngen Elias 53
16 130 Moltzau Vetle 47
17 123 Jostad Fredrik 46
18 121 Hagen Mats Kristen 44
19 144 Simensen Sander 2000 42,33
20 139 Stølen Per Helge 41
21 111 Espinoza Jørgen 2000 40
22 114 Fleischer Filip 38
23 116 Gaundal Ludvik 37,33
24 110 Braastad Mikkel 2000 37
25 140 Sønnervik Ulrik 36
26 119 GjeraldstveitEspen 2001 35
27 133 Robertsen Thomas 35
28 142 Thorset Jon Thore 2000 34
29 127 Lund Vegard 2000 33
30 145 Kock Jesper 2000 31
31 113 Finskud Tobias 30,33
32 131 Oksmo Johann 18
33 137 Schultz Even 17

Kvinner Senior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 107 ChristiansenTiril 1995 90,75
2 105 Johansen Tora 1998 87
3 106 Ros Elvira Marie 1999 70

Kvinner Junior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 102 Nes Ida Sofie 2001 75
2 101 Fossengen Helle 2003 55

Big Air
Sted
Dato

Rennleder
TD

Dommer 1
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Dommer 2
Dommer 3
Dommer 4

Herrer Senior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 175 2529124 Nummedal Christian 1995 97,67
2 183 2532704 Ruud Birk 2000 94,67
3 181 2530311 Usterud Felix 1994 92,67
4 163 2532349 Dahl Ferdinand 1998 90,33
5 173 2532320 Leyobo Markus 1998 87
6 179 2532334 Ulsletten Petter 1996 76
7 184 2529123 Berg Johan Arno 1995 71
8 166 2532381 Granøien Gustav 1999 66
9 174 2532397 Lyngen Adrian 1998 60

10 161 2532353 Aulin Morten 1998 50,67
11 188 2534156 Ruud Daniel 1999 40
12 185 2531918 Moberg Eirik 1997 30
13 162 0 Bjørndal Mats 78,67
14 187 0 Wahlquist Mats 1999 73,33
15 168 2532455 Hertzenberg Mathias 1999 72
16 180 2531919 Viken Andreas Berg 1999 70
17 160 2532354 Aas Jonas Kjellsås 1997 66,67
18 171 2532391 Kaupang Mikkel 1999 64,33
19 178 2532314 Tørraasen Eirik 1998 61,33
20 170 2532329 Joteig Marcus 1998 59,33
21 172 0 Kleivnes Sander 55
22 165 2532393 Graedler Hans 1999 8

Herrer Junior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 138 2533934 Skaug Tevje 2002 89
2 120 2533826 Gjære Elias 2000 85,67
3 136 2533816 Schjerve Sebastian 2000 82,33
4 115 2533813 Frostad Tormod 2002 77,67
5 118 2533843 Gillebo Oskar 2002 72
6 124 0 Kjellsby Nicolai 69
7 122 2533918 Johansen Iver Berg 2003 64,33
8 135 2533820 Samnøy Ulrik 2002 45
9 123 0 Jostad Fredrik 38

10 139 0 Stølen Per Helge 35
11 129 2533966 Madsen William Roer 2000 24
12 126 2532260 Lilland Mats 2000 22
13 121 0 Hagen Mats Kristen 68
14 137 0 Schultz Even 65
15 111 2534693 Espinoza Jørgen 2000 62,33
16 132 2534480 Olsen Anders 2002 57,33
17 130 0 Moltzau Vetle 55
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18 142 2534515 Thorset Jon Thore 2000 53
19 112 2533896 Feen Mats 2000 36
20 125 2533888 Koch Emil 2003 25
21 134 0 Salvesen Christopher 18
22 127 2533812 Lund Vegard 2000 13

Kvinner Senior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 106 2531876 Ros Elvira Marie 1999 75
2 105 2532362 Johansen Tora 1998 55

Kvinner Junior
Rank BIB FIS-nummer Etternavn Fornavn Fødselsår Score

1 102 2533859 Nes Ida Sofie 2001 81
2 101 2533880 Fossengen Helle 2003 70


